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Dave Furnival
Head of Broker Channel
Region
UK

Email address: Dave.furnival@natwest.com

Phone Number
07818 427 117

Vicky Fraser
Business Support Manager
Region
UK

Email address: Vicky.fraser@natwest.com

Ben Davey
Region
Midlands

Email address: Ben.davey@natwest.com

Phone Number
07824 857 648

Janet Watson
Region
North West

Email address: Janet.Watson1@natwest.com

Phone Number
07557 542 803

Paul Sharpe

Email address: Paul.Sharpe@Lombard.co.uk

Phone Number
07971 577 614

Andrew Styles

Region
Midlands

Email address: andrew.styles@natwest.com
Additional Areas covered: East and West Midlands, 
Birmingham, Shropshire, Staffordshire, Derbyshire and 
Nottinghamshire

Additional Areas covered: Norfolk, Suffolk, Cambridgeshire, 
Bedfordshire, South Lincolnshire, Leicestershire, 
Northamptonshire, Rutland, North Buckinghamshire  
(Milton Keynes) Warwickshire

Additional Areas covered: Greater Manchester, Stockport, 
Blackburn, Burnley, Bury, Oldham, Glossop, Sale, Altrincham,
Hale, Wilmslow, Cheshire and North Wales Greater Manchester, 
Stockport, Blackburn, Burnley, Bury, Oldham, Glossop, Sale, 
Altrincham, Hale, Wilmslow, Cheshire and North Wales

Additional Areas covered: Central London and Kent

Additional Areas covered: Essex

Additional Areas covered: London(North of the Thames), 
Middlesex and Herts

Additional Areas covered: Hampshire, Dorset, Oxfordshire, 
Berkshire, Buckinghamshire, The Chilterns

Additional Areas covered: Devon, Cornwall and Somerset

Additional Areas covered: Cheltenham, Swindon, 
Gloucestershire, Wiltshire, South Worcestershire, 
Herefordshire, Bath, Coventry, South Midlands, Warwickshire

Phone Number
07767 647 411

John Bridger
Region
London
South East
Email address: John.bridger@natwest.com

Phone Number
07468 763 790

Addy Ashton
Region
London

Email address: addy.1.ashton@natwest.com

Phone Number
07971 174 935

Jo Kinsey
Region
South Wales 
and Bristol

Email address: Joanne.aplin@natwest.com

Phone Number
07799 868 302

Ian Tudor

Region
South West

Email address: Ian.tudor@natwest.com

Phone Number
07796 191 992

Neil Southern
Region
London

Email address: Neil.Southern@natwest.com

Phone Number
07909 007 389

Rakik Miah
Region
South of  
England Commercial 
Asset Finance 

Region
North of  
England Commercial 
Asset Finance 

Email address: rakik.miah@lombard.co.uk

Phone Number
07768 043 687

Daniel Pickering
Region
Fintech and
Partnerships

Email address: Daniel.pickering@natwest.com

Phone Number
07813 543 121

Nicholas Shepherd

Region
South West

Email address: Nicholas.shepherd@natwest.com

Phone Number
07799 868 614

Katie Williams
Region
North East

Email address: katie.Williams@natwest.com

Phone Number
07585 989 543

Paul Williams
Region
South West 
Mercia
Email address: Paul.williams@natwest.com

Phone Number
07825 781 719

Shaif Ali
Region
North West 
and Yorkshire

Email address: shaif.ali@natwest.com

Phone Number
07814 803 327

Sarah Delo
Region
Scotland Ulster

Email address: Sarah.delo@rbs.co.uk

Phone Number
07920 274 207


